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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2A Boys State February 15-16, 2019

Results
 
#201  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 2A

Meet Record: 1:33.55 2018! Kingston

T Gallagher, A Markow, Q Walker, E Fox

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.34

AAC1:34.94

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AKING1 1:34.30 AAC

Gallagher, Timothy 12 Markow, Aron 12

Velie, Rocco 9 Fox, Ethan 12

22.81 25.62 21.4724.40

AANAC2 1:36.22

Moore, Emmett 12 Hoxie, Jacob 11

Omdal, Beau 11 Drew, James 11

24.27 26.11 21.8823.96

AOLYM3 1:37.55

Meyer, Rainer 10 Burchell, Ross 12

Burchell, Ryan 10 Shelton, Tiernann 12

24.82 27.39 21.5023.84

ASAMM4 1:40.06

Schahrer, Jarod 10 Kao, Teno 11

Hanson, Luke 11 Yang, Zongxin 9

24.52 27.40 23.4124.73

ALIB5 1:40.93

Nguyen, Alex 11 Kim, Brian 11

Rittenberg, Amon 11 Kim, Andrew 10

27.44 27.36 22.1623.97

AKLAH6 1:44.19

Heaman, Mason 12 Swaney, Connor 12

Oathout, Alex Cook, Sam

26.98 27.62 22.7426.85

AFIFE7 1:44.89

Wentler, Lewis 12 Kim, Chris 12

Georgitsis, Gavin Hudson, Nathan

26.84 26.32 24.0827.65

APULL8 1:45.79

Hopkins, Noah 11 Zhang, Alex 11

Brannan, Simon 11 Li, Sean 12

26.89 32.02 22.3324.55

B - Final

ABE9 1:49.36

Rasco, Charlie 11 Ochiai, Jun 12

Perales, Aidan Baker, Gavin

27.17 29.02 24.3128.86

ABELL10 1:49.65

Vera, Korbin 10 Lochridge, Ethan

Anderson, Aidan Alten, Juan

25.76 32.36 24.3727.16

ASEQI11 1:49.69

Thaxton, Jax 11 Payne, William

Needoba, Kaleb Berikoff, Alex

28.20 31.79 23.4426.26

APA12 1:49.98

Hertzog, Alex 11 Butler, Cameron 12

Gavin, Josh 9 Martin, Taylor 10

28.81 31.20 23.1826.79

ANK13 1:51.61

Sievenpiper, Max 9 Grubb, Spencer 11

Chapman, Morgan Beers, Isaac 9

28.13 32.64 24.3626.48

ALIND14 1:52.08

Lui, Ryan Childs, Ethan

Tran, Henry 11 Pham, Phillip

30.51 30.87 24.6326.07

ASELA15 1:52.09

Vick, Cooper 10 Garretson, Nicholas K

Cavanaugh, Liam J 10 Haines, Jesse L

27.88 34.01 24.4225.78

ACR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Ishchuk, Daniel 10 Walker, Sam 12

Karcher, Reagan McNeil, Parker

27.37 31.86 23.8825.94

 
#201  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 2A

Meet Record: 1:33.55 2018! Kingston

T Gallagher, A Markow, Q Walker, E Fox

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.34

AAC1:34.94

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKING1 1:35.88

Gallagher, Timothy 12 Markow, Aron 12

Velie, Rocco 9 Fox, Ethan 12

23.59 25.97 21.6124.71

AANAC2 1:37.49

Moore, Emmett 12 Hoxie, Jacob 11

Omdal, Beau 11 Drew, James 11

25.03 26.20 21.8624.40

AOLYM3 1:39.11

Meyer, Rainer 10 Burchell, Ross 12

Burchell, Ryan 10 Shelton, Tiernann 12

25.15 27.76 21.9324.27

ASAMM4 1:40.61

Schahrer, Jarod 10 Kao, Teno 11

Hanson, Luke 11 Yang, Zongxin 9

24.84 27.22 23.4025.15

ALIB5 1:40.84

Nguyen, Alex 11 Kim, Brian 11

Rittenberg, Amon 11 Kim, Andrew 10

27.01 27.33 22.3624.14

AFIFE6 1:43.91

Wentler, Lewis 12 Kim, Chris 12

Georgitsis, Gavin Hudson, Nathan

26.61 26.22 23.6027.48

AKLAH7 1:45.67

Heaman, Mason 12 Swaney, Connor 12

Oathout, Alex Cook, Sam

27.52 27.96 23.3126.88

APULL8 1:46.80

Hopkins, Noah 11 Zhang, Alex 11

Brannan, Simon 11 Li, Sean 12

27.05 31.95 22.9324.87

ACR9 1:49.10

Ishchuk, Daniel 10 Walker, Sam 12

Karcher, Reagan McNeil, Parker

27.51 31.12 24.0326.44

ABELL10 1:49.54

Vera, Korbin 10 Lochridge, Ethan

Anderson, Aidan Alten, Juan

25.42 32.82 24.3326.97

ABE11 1:49.80

Rasco, Charlie 11 Ochiai, Jun 12

Perales, Aidan Baker, Gavin

26.83 29.43 24.0429.50

APA12 1:50.45

Hertzog, Alex 11 Butler, Cameron 12

Gavin, Josh 9 Martin, Taylor 10

28.82 31.54 50.10

ASELA13 1:50.73

Vick, Cooper 10 Garretson, Nicholas K

Cavanaugh, Liam J 10 Haines, Jesse L

27.66 32.57 24.5225.98

ASEQI14 1:51.14

Thaxton, Jax 11 Plasch, William

Needoba, Kaleb Berikoff, Alex

28.59 31.90 23.8426.81

ANK15 1:51.35

Sievenpiper, Max 9 Grubb, Spencer 11

Chapman, Morgan Beers, Isaac 9

27.31 33.27 25.0125.76

ALIND16 1:51.61

Lui, Ryan Childs, Ethan

Tran, Henry 11 Pham, Phillip

30.36 30.80 24.3726.08

ASTEI17 1:51.88

Abramyan, Vartan Christensen, Vince

Albert, Caleb Shipes, Cody

29.53 29.77 24.7727.81

AEVALY18 1:52.78

Bombard, Matthew J Juarez, Eddie

Albrecht, Brock Stevens, Noah M

28.81 31.31 25.3227.34

ACHEN19 1:53.72

Ross, Walker Geschke, Jared 11

Babcock, Trae 11 Norman, Matthew

32.51 32.02 24.5024.69

AABER20 1:53.84

Sias, Logan Mullin, Trevor 12

Gates, Conner Kola, Brice

29.95 32.08 24.7227.09
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2A Boys State February 15-16, 2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#201  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 2A)

AARCH21 1:54.22

Evans, Kainoa Wold, Philip

Miller, Alex Abramson, Mitchell

29.46 32.00 24.5528.21

ARR22 1:55.02

Lachiver, Thomas 12 Eder, Max

Conway, Brock 12 Doane, Aiden 12

29.72 33.35 24.7527.20

AMT23 1:55.63

Hinch, Kai Bogatyrev, Sasha 11

Jogenson, Noah Daly, Drew

31.72 29.12 26.0528.74

ABREM24 1:57.10

Gill, Spencer 10 Guyt, Zane

Martonka, Vincent Peli, Thomas

29.14 30.67 26.9430.35

 
#202  Boys 200 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 1:39.87 2017! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.52

AAC1:40.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KING 12Gallagher, Timothy1 1:40.13 AAC

23.32 25.43 25.8425.54

LIB 11Briggs, Warren2 1:41.90

23.50 25.74 26.4426.22

WASHO 12Ross, Isaiah3 1:43.05

24.37 25.81 26.6026.27

NK 12Ramey, Nathan4 1:43.34

24.19 25.89 26.7126.55

OLYM 10Burchell, Ryan5 1:44.88

24.35 26.13 27.2927.11

PULL 12Joireman, Josh6 1:45.17

24.13 26.59 27.2327.22

SAMM  9Davis, Edmund7 1:45.46

24.31 26.88 27.1427.13

EVALS 11Downing, Ethan8 1:46.19

24.17 26.35 28.1827.49

B - Final

OLYM 12Burchell, Ross9 1:45.46

24.30 26.40 27.7027.06

CR 12Parish, Elijah10 1:50.05

25.80 28.27 27.7928.19

PULL 12Li, Sean11 1:50.07

25.63 28.04 27.9228.48

SAMM 10Gutzwiler, Daniel12 1:50.25

24.76 27.58 29.1828.73

LIB 10DeVogel, Ian13 1:50.95

25.74 27.93 28.3928.89

WASH 12Herde, Nathan14 1:51.31

25.57 28.03 29.0428.67

QUIN 11Calloway, Jackson15 1:51.32

25.80 28.24 28.2029.08

LIND 12Pham, Minh16 1:53.91

26.74 29.28 29.4628.43

 
#202  Boys 200 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 1:39.87 2017! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.52

AAC1:40.23

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KING 12Gallagher, Timothy1 1:41.89

23.43 25.97 26.1826.31

NK 12Ramey, Nathan2 1:42.78

24.05 25.84 26.6426.25

LIB 11Briggs, Warren3 1:43.12

23.34 25.93 26.6827.17

OLYM 10Burchell, Ryan4 1:44.12

24.47 26.19 26.8226.64

WASHO 12Ross, Isaiah5 1:44.46

25.11 26.81 26.3426.20

EVALS 11Downing, Ethan6 1:45.23

24.42 26.54 27.0827.19

PULL 12Joireman, Josh7 1:45.35

23.66 26.13 27.7727.79

SAMM  9Davis, Edmund8 1:45.50

24.18 26.54 27.4827.30

OLYM 12Burchell, Ross9 1:46.64

24.54 26.80 27.9927.31

SAMM 10Gutzwiler, Daniel10 1:50.09

24.73 27.49 29.1128.76

CR 12Parish, Elijah11 1:50.16

25.98 27.89 28.0328.26

WASH 12Herde, Nathan12 1:50.50

25.56 27.63 28.8928.42

PULL 12Li, Sean13 1:50.51

24.91 27.40 28.7729.43

QUIN 11Calloway, Jackson14 1:50.96

25.47 28.22 28.2329.04

LIB 10DeVogel, Ian15 1:52.75

25.49 28.19 29.6729.40

LIND 12Pham, Minh16 1:53.35

25.46 28.02 30.8529.02

ANAC 12Snowman, Spencer17 1:53.88

25.93 28.63 29.3829.94

ANAC  9Horr, Ryan18 1:54.32

26.13 29.09 28.9830.12

LIND 12Ortiz, Antonio19 1:54.59

26.10 28.52 30.0829.89

SAMM 12Dispas, Sidney20 1:55.18

26.22 28.91 30.4129.64

SEHO 12Kim, Dean21 1:55.23

25.94 28.86 30.6329.80

KING 12Platz, Duncan22 1:56.84

25.33 28.36 31.8531.30

PULL 12Hyatt, Matt23 1:57.07

25.89 29.22 31.1530.81

NACH 11Black, Maxx24 1:58.34

26.70 29.46 31.1031.08

 
#203  Boys 200 Yard IM 2A

Meet Record: 1:50.10 2018! Timothy Gallagher

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KING 12Fox, Ethan1 1:54.28

25.48 29.10 27.5632.14

OLYM 12Meyer, Haakon2 1:58.05

24.83 30.27 28.0734.88

ANAC 11Hoxie, Jacob3 1:58.73

25.64 32.52 27.4833.09

KING  9Velie, Rocco4 2:00.50

25.63 31.35 27.8135.71

SAMM  9Yun, Zuriahn5 2:04.14

26.72 31.53 30.0135.88

LIB 11Rittenberg, Amon6 2:04.15

25.69 31.80 29.6337.03

CR 11Parish, Simon7 2:04.87

26.54 31.43 29.2637.64

SAMM 10Schahrer, Jarod--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

26.26 29.73 27.7135.42

B - Final

ANAC 12Bondar, Maksym9 2:02.87

27.16 33.55 28.9833.18

NK  9Correll, James10 2:03.47

27.33 31.24 28.7336.17

PROS 10Wright, Coleman11 2:04.47

27.63 31.25 29.3736.22

LIB 12Ung, Justin12 2:06.70

27.83 33.26 30.2935.32

PA 12Butler, Cameron13 2:07.02

27.75 32.59 27.9238.76

PULL 12Romanyuk, Roman14 2:08.00

26.90 33.38 30.1437.58

CR 12Walker, Sam15 2:08.31

27.78 32.99 28.9438.60

LIB 11Nguyen, Alex16 2:08.99

27.91 32.98 30.9937.11

 
#203  Boys 200 Yard IM 2A

Meet Record: 1:50.10 2018! Timothy Gallagher

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.77

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KING 12Fox, Ethan1 1:57.78

25.90 29.69 29.0533.14

OLYM 12Meyer, Haakon2 1:58.13

25.06 30.72 27.7334.62
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2A Boys State February 15-16, 2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#203  Boys 200 Yard IM 2A)

ANAC 11Hoxie, Jacob3 1:59.99

25.58 31.70 29.1433.57

KING  9Velie, Rocco4 2:00.52

25.71 31.66 27.9635.19

SAMM 10Schahrer, Jarod5 2:01.54

26.23 29.74 29.3036.27

LIB 11Rittenberg, Amon6 2:04.00

25.81 32.22 29.5136.46

CR 11Parish, Simon7 2:04.10

26.52 32.05 28.9136.62

SAMM  9Yun, Zuriahn8 2:04.19

26.81 33.02 30.0534.31

ANAC 12Bondar, Maksym9 2:04.24

27.30 33.60 29.1134.23

NK  9Correll, James10 2:04.32

27.05 31.04 30.1136.12

PROS 10Wright, Coleman11 2:06.33

27.54 32.17 30.1836.44

LIB 12Ung, Justin12 2:07.65

27.96 34.12 29.5636.01

PA 12Butler, Cameron13 2:07.92

27.11 32.80 28.4939.52

PULL 12Romanyuk, Roman14 2:08.02

26.63 33.61 29.7538.03

CR 12Walker, Sam15 2:09.20

27.49 32.61 30.0239.08

LIB 11Nguyen, Alex16 2:09.39

27.91 33.11 31.5336.84

WASH 11Garcia, Cuauthemoc17 2:11.80

27.94 34.08 31.8937.89

PULL 11Zhang, Alex18 2:15.40

28.34 36.30 31.6139.15

SELA 10Cavanaugh, Liam J19 2:16.08

27.55 35.34 31.4941.70

NK  9Sievenpiper, Max20 2:16.23

29.62 33.43 30.4242.76

PA  9Gavin, Josh21 2:18.48

29.05 33.81 31.2144.41

TYEE 10Phan, Andy22 2:19.84

29.99 36.80 33.7639.29

LIND 11Donahue, Connor--- DQ

Arms not in same horizontal plane - breast

27.15 33.39 28.5039.76

CR 10Ishchuk, Daniel--- DQ

Delay of meet - Misc

KING 10Markow, Sean--- DQ

Scissors kick - fly

28.35 37.06 32.5440.12

 
#204  Boys 50 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 20.76 2018! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.60

AAC20.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OLYM 10Meyer, Dietrich1 21.49

BELL 10Vera, Korbin2 21.65

KING 12Markow, Aron3 21.78

OLYM 12Shelton, Tiernann4 21.88

NK 12Anderson, Brandon5 21.93

ANAC 11Erickson, Jacob6 21.94

OLYM 10Meyer, Rainer7 22.10

CHEN 11Babcock, Trae8 22.17

B - Final

ANAC 11Drew, James9 22.53

LIB 10Kim, Andrew10 22.59

SAMM 11Kao, Teno11 22.78

KLAH 12Heaman, Mason12 22.98

PULL 11Zhang, Andrew13 23.00

PULL 11Brannan, Simon14 23.01

MM 11Soetamin, Kodee15 23.16

PULL 11Deeds, Ty16 23.44

 
#204  Boys 50 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 20.76 2018! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.60

AAC20.96

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OLYM 10Meyer, Dietrich1 21.79

NK 12Anderson, Brandon2 21.90

ANAC 11Erickson, Jacob3 21.97

KING 12Markow, Aron4 22.01

CHEN 11Babcock, Trae5 22.23

OLYM 12Shelton, Tiernann6 22.25

BELL 10Vera, Korbin7 22.26

OLYM 10Meyer, Rainer8 22.44

ANAC 11Drew, James9 22.52

SAMM 11Kao, Teno10 22.54

PULL 11Zhang, Andrew11 22.62

LIB 10Kim, Andrew12 22.65

KLAH 12Heaman, Mason13 22.92

PULL 11Brannan, Simon14 22.95

MM 11Soetamin, Kodee15 23.12

PULL 11Deeds, Ty16 23.13

CASC 12Young, James17 23.27

SAMM 11Hanson, Luke18 23.58

SAMM  9Yang, Zongxin19 23.98

SEHO 11Berry, Simon20 24.00

SEQI 11Thaxton, Jax21 24.05

PULL 11Horstkamp, Thomas22 24.16

HOCK 12Bradley, William23 24.24

SELA 12Bishop, Dylan A24 24.49

 
#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2A

Meet Record: 427.20 2012! Austin Fahrenholtz

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

BELL 10Drew, Elijah1 305.80

FIFE 12Zadniprovskiy, David2 293.00

PA 12Methner, Andrew3 273.65

SEHO 10Winn, Jacob4 263.00

CRES 11Scott, Micah5 258.70

LIND 10Khivrenko, Danik6 252.40

BELL  9Whipple, Tommy7 248.75

ABER 12Kawashima, Kai8 246.55

ANAC 11Hanrahan, Logan9 244.80

SW 11Boyd, Lachlan10 243.90

BE 12Phipps, Carson11 239.85

FIFE 10Johnson, Kamal12 238.80

LIND 10Fedchyk, Eduard13 232.10

STEI 10Thakor, Bhrugu14 230.20

LIB 11Tribble, TJ15 213.05

KING 11Berger, Schuyler16 210.15

 
#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2A

Meet Record: 427.20 2012! Austin Fahrenholtz

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

BELL 10Drew, Elijah1 255.70

FIFE 12Zadniprovskiy, David2 224.45

SEHO 10Winn, Jacob3 198.80

PA 12Methner, Andrew4 196.30

CRES 11Scott, Micah5 196.00

ABER 12Kawashima, Kai*6 195.55

LIND 10Khivrenko, Danik*6 195.55

SW 11Boyd, Lachlan8 187.35

BE 12Phipps, Carson9 178.25

BELL  9Whipple, Tommy10 178.00

FIFE 10Johnson, Kamal11 170.60

LIND 10Fedchyk, Eduard12 166.10

ANAC 11Hanrahan, Logan13 163.10

STEI 10Thakor, Bhrugu14 159.60

KING 11Berger, Schuyler15 159.55

LIB 11Tribble, TJ16 156.45

KING 12Walgren, Bradley17 152.80

ANAC 12Rutz, Luke18 148.45

ARCH 11Kruger, Rowan19 144.80

ANAC 10Diaz, Luc20 133.90

 
#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2A

Meet Record: 427.20 2012! Austin Fahrenholtz

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

BELL 10Drew, Elijah1 166.30
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Preliminaries ...   (#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2A)

FIFE 12Zadniprovskiy, David2 143.95

SW 11Boyd, Lachlan3 128.50

CRES 11Scott, Micah4 128.45

SEHO 10Winn, Jacob5 127.10

LIND 10Khivrenko, Danik6 120.45

BE 12Phipps, Carson7 119.80

KING 11Berger, Schuyler8 119.25

ABER 12Kawashima, Kai9 115.90

PA 12Methner, Andrew10 114.95

BELL  9Whipple, Tommy11 112.10

LIND 10Fedchyk, Eduard12 110.10

FIFE 10Johnson, Kamal13 102.00

STEI 10Thakor, Bhrugu14 101.65

ANAC 11Hanrahan, Logan15 100.80

LIB 11Tribble, TJ16 98.95

ARCH 11Kruger, Rowan17 94.75

ANAC 12Rutz, Luke18 89.95

ANAC 10Diaz, Luc19 87.85

KING 12Walgren, Bradley20 87.30

SEHO 10Capristo, Garret21 75.10

ABER 12Cisneros-Cornelo, Jesus22 73.80

ANAC 10Cunningham, Conner23 70.50

KING 10Yamane, Evan24 64.40

 
#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly 2A

Meet Record: 49.75 2019! Holden Ellsworth

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA48.96

AAC50.03

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PULL 11Ellsworth, Holden1 49.75! AAC

23.36 26.39

WASHO 12Ross, Isaiah2 50.35

23.53 26.82

ANAC 12Moore, Emmett3 51.31

24.24 27.07

ANAC 11Omdal, Beau4 52.94

24.98 27.96

OLYM 12Burchell, Ross5 53.33

24.91 28.42

EVALS 11Downing, Ethan6 53.50

25.22 28.28

KLAH 12Swaney, Connor7 53.75

25.23 28.52

FIFE 12Kim, Chris8 54.72

24.67 30.05

B - Final

LIB 11Rittenberg, Amon9 53.62

25.13 28.49

PULL 11Hopkins, Noah10 55.27

25.60 29.67

CR 11Parish, Simon11 56.02

26.16 29.86

PULL 11Brannan, Simon12 56.88

26.17 30.71

SAMM 11Hanson, Luke13 57.05

26.80 30.25

WASHO 12Brown, Daniel14 57.22

26.20 31.02

ANAC 10Masten, Noah15 58.02

27.34 30.68

MM 11Pospichal, Ryan T16 59.20

26.90 32.30

 
#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly 2A

Meet Record: 49.75 2019! Holden Ellsworth

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA48.96

AAC50.03

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PULL 11Ellsworth, Holden1 50.82

23.83 26.99

WASHO 12Ross, Isaiah2 51.13

24.01 27.12

ANAC 12Moore, Emmett3 51.22

24.02 27.20

ANAC 11Omdal, Beau4 53.24

25.02 28.22

OLYM 12Burchell, Ross5 53.60

25.33 28.27

FIFE 12Kim, Chris*6 53.76

24.84 28.92

EVALS 11Downing, Ethan*6 53.76

25.23 28.53

KLAH 12Swaney, Connor8 53.93

25.33 28.60

LIB 11Rittenberg, Amon9 54.65

25.89 28.76

PULL 11Hopkins, Noah10 55.88

26.20 29.68

CR 11Parish, Simon11 56.21

26.18 30.03

WASHO 12Brown, Daniel12 56.39

25.65 30.74

SAMM 11Hanson, Luke13 56.94

26.86 30.08

PULL 11Brannan, Simon14 57.18

26.28 30.90

ANAC 10Masten, Noah15 57.57

26.42 31.15

MM 11Pospichal, Ryan T16 58.20

26.71 31.49

CASH 12Dotson, Aster17 58.42

26.97 31.45

LIND 11Donahue, Connor18 58.50

26.64 31.86

WASH 12Herde, Nathan19 58.99

26.75 32.24

SELA 10Cavanaugh, Liam J20 59.18

28.50 30.68

NK 11Grubb, Spencer21 1:00.11

27.52 32.59

SEHO 11Berry, Simon22 1:00.60

28.46 32.14

PA 11Hertzog, Alex23 1:01.55

27.95 33.60

CR 12Parish, Elijah--- DQ

Alternating Kick

26.46 29.46

 
#207  Boys 100 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 46.42 2019! Dietrich Meyer

State Record: 43.73 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA44.99

AAC45.78

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OLYM 10Meyer, Dietrich1 46.42!

22.02 24.40

OLYM 12Meyer, Haakon2 47.37

22.65 24.72

ANAC 11Erickson, Jacob3 48.23

23.20 25.03

NK 12Anderson, Brandon4 48.63

23.14 25.49

CHEN 11Babcock, Trae5 48.84

23.36 25.48

OLYM 12Shelton, Tiernann6 48.94

23.80 25.14

BE 11Rasco, Charlie7 49.21

23.66 25.55

CR  9Noftsker, Liam8 49.89

23.59 26.30

B - Final

PULL  9Gomez, Felix*9 49.59

23.43 26.16

LIB 11Kim, Brian*9 49.59

23.39 26.20

SAMM 10Gutzwiler, Daniel11 49.89

24.26 25.63

ANAC 11Drew, James12 50.02

23.77 26.25

MM 11Soetamin, Kodee13 50.06

24.09 25.97

PULL 12Li, Sean14 50.39

24.41 25.98

PULL 11Zhang, Andrew15 50.46

24.30 26.16

LIND 12Pham, Minh16 51.45

24.37 27.08
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2A Boys State February 15-16, 2019

Results
 
#207  Boys 100 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 46.42 2019! Dietrich Meyer

State Record: 43.73 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA44.99

AAC45.78

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OLYM 10Meyer, Dietrich1 47.41

22.38 25.03

OLYM 12Meyer, Haakon2 47.77

22.95 24.82

ANAC 11Erickson, Jacob3 48.18

23.26 24.92

NK 12Anderson, Brandon4 48.48

23.18 25.30

CHEN 11Babcock, Trae5 48.55

23.29 25.26

BE 11Rasco, Charlie6 49.43

23.77 25.66

OLYM 12Shelton, Tiernann7 49.45

23.86 25.59

CR  9Noftsker, Liam8 49.57

24.17 25.40

PULL  9Gomez, Felix9 49.83

23.79 26.04

SAMM 10Gutzwiler, Daniel10 49.87

24.37 25.50

MM 11Soetamin, Kodee11 50.30

24.27 26.03

LIB 11Kim, Brian12 50.31

23.83 26.48

PULL 12Li, Sean13 50.42

24.31 26.11

PULL 11Zhang, Andrew14 50.44

24.60 25.84

ANAC 11Drew, James15 50.46

23.84 26.62

LIND 12Pham, Minh16 51.53

24.54 26.99

SEHO 12Kim, Dean17 51.80

24.81 26.99

BE 12Ochiai, Jun18 52.00

24.26 27.74

PULL 11Deeds, Ty19 52.30

24.70 27.60

NACH 11Black, Maxx20 52.46

25.03 27.43

KLAH 12Heaman, Mason21 53.15

25.43 27.72

LIND 12Albrecht, Andrew22 55.48

25.85 29.63

WASHO 12Brown, Daniel23 55.53

25.81 29.72

SAMM  9Davis, Edmund--- DQ

False start

23.92 25.33

 
#208  Boys 500 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 4:28.18 2012! Steve Sholdra

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.75

AAC4:33.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 11Briggs, Warren1 4:36.52

24.29 26.69 27.7027.34

28.30 28.60 28.57 28.50

28.65 27.88

OLYM 10Burchell, Ryan2 4:38.77

24.74 27.00 28.2127.72

28.57 28.81 28.83 28.66

28.59 27.64

PULL 12Joireman, Josh3 4:44.22

25.15 27.82 29.0928.67

28.99 29.09 29.07 29.06

29.03 28.25

ANAC 11Omdal, Beau4 4:49.12

25.22 28.04 29.4028.52

29.40 29.91 29.65 30.08

29.70 29.20

KING  9Velie, Rocco5 4:52.70

25.41 28.50 29.6428.85

29.73 30.03 30.48 30.51

30.31 29.24

QUIN 11Calloway, Jackson6 4:58.52

26.28 29.34 29.9329.81

30.13 30.61 30.67 31.18

31.02 29.55

LIB 10DeVogel, Ian7 5:01.58

26.30 28.87 30.4930.09

31.06 31.43 30.74 30.69

31.08 30.83

FIFE 12Wentler, Lewis8 5:03.77

25.53 28.64 29.9629.57

31.11 31.48 32.11 32.53

31.52 31.32

B - Final

CR 12Walker, Sam9 4:56.64

27.00 29.20 29.5929.19

30.24 30.43 30.55 30.75

30.33 29.36

PROS 10Wright, Coleman10 5:00.08

27.19 29.57 30.4630.06

30.48 30.19 30.42 30.74

30.73 30.24

PA 12Butler, Cameron11 5:02.04

26.82 30.13 30.3430.75

30.36 30.98 31.09 31.10

31.26 29.21

PULL 12Romanyuk, Roman12 5:04.94

27.45 29.42 30.7130.49

31.05 31.25 31.30 31.63

31.57 30.07

ANAC 12Snowman, Spencer13 5:05.47

27.24 30.12 30.9930.78

31.06 31.42 31.81 31.76

30.80 29.49

LIND 12Ortiz, Antonio14 5:06.01

27.79 30.68 31.3230.83

31.39 31.24 31.56 31.07

30.84 29.29

PULL 10Armstrong, Spencer15 5:09.33

27.68 30.42 31.2331.36

31.29 31.75 31.61 31.42

31.92 30.65

BREM 10Gill, Spencer16 5:19.87

28.36 31.45 33.3332.08

32.43 33.11 33.03 32.39

32.68 31.01

 
#208  Boys 500 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 4:28.18 2012! Steve Sholdra

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.75

AAC4:33.39

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OLYM 10Burchell, Ryan1 4:36.85

25.29 27.06 27.6527.42

27.96 28.32 28.82 28.41

28.35 27.57

LIB 11Briggs, Warren2 4:38.23

24.63 26.73 28.3927.91

28.49 28.59 29.00 28.41

28.29 27.79

PULL 12Joireman, Josh3 4:47.83

25.45 27.95 29.3228.57

29.40 29.76 29.85 29.58

29.50 28.45

ANAC 11Omdal, Beau4 4:49.72

25.64 28.40 29.6229.03

29.61 29.43 30.01 30.00

29.17 28.81

KING  9Velie, Rocco5 4:52.44

25.87 28.97 29.4729.43

29.80 29.87 30.29 30.37

30.00 28.37

FIFE 12Wentler, Lewis6 4:57.72

25.84 28.77 29.8829.70

30.13 30.26 30.79 30.97

30.81 30.57

QUIN 11Calloway, Jackson7 4:59.51

26.89 29.41 29.9930.14

30.47 30.78 31.28 31.08

30.68 28.79
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2A Boys State February 15-16, 2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#208  Boys 500 Yard Free 2A)

LIB 10DeVogel, Ian8 4:59.53

26.56 29.12 30.1130.19

30.57 30.49 30.69 31.09

30.95 29.76

CR 12Walker, Sam9 4:59.65

26.79 29.56 30.6930.28

30.32 31.18 31.06 30.20

30.66 28.91

PROS 10Wright, Coleman10 4:59.98

26.47 28.58 30.2029.54

30.87 31.10 31.09 31.18

31.09 29.86

PA 12Butler, Cameron11 5:02.41

26.45 30.00 30.3930.43

30.63 31.07 31.11 31.67

31.39 29.27

LIND 12Ortiz, Antonio12 5:04.05

27.11 29.54 30.8930.53

31.02 31.39 31.50 31.13

31.29 29.65

PULL 12Romanyuk, Roman13 5:08.17

27.36 29.82 31.0030.48

31.48 31.64 31.43 31.74

32.04 31.18

ANAC 12Snowman, Spencer14 5:14.16

27.76 31.14 31.7231.34

32.25 32.43 32.58 32.10

31.91 30.93

PULL 10Armstrong, Spencer15 5:14.19

27.06 29.53 31.6530.85

32.11 32.81 32.69 32.72

33.25 31.52

BREM 10Gill, Spencer16 5:15.56

27.67 30.62 32.2231.54

32.27 32.48 32.95 32.50

32.84 30.47

PULL 12Hyatt, Matt17 5:15.70

26.81 30.05 32.3731.44

32.65 32.92 32.86 32.66

32.49 31.45

KLAH 10Smith, Gavin18 5:19.24

28.13 31.72 32.3932.99

32.28 32.42 33.00 32.70

32.12 31.49

SAMM 10Post, Josh19 5:20.38

28.65 31.54 32.0832.16

32.95 32.89 32.84 32.88

32.58 31.81

PA  9Gavin, Josh20 5:22.55

28.78 31.93 33.0433.22

32.53 32.62 32.72 32.93

32.66 32.12

QUIN  9van der Merwe, Wyatt21 5:25.07

28.30 32.01 32.6932.57

32.98 33.32 34.00 33.67

33.51 32.02

MM 12MacDonnell, Andrew22 5:26.06

28.35 30.92 32.7631.97

33.11 33.54 33.82 34.07

34.43 33.09

RR 12Lachiver, Thomas23 5:31.35

28.03 31.56 32.9132.78

33.49 33.94 34.64 34.69

35.11 34.20

KING 12Platz, Duncan24 5:33.66

27.74 30.39 32.8231.53

33.96 35.62 35.71 34.83

36.08 34.98

 
#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet Record: 1:26.64 2019! Olympic

H Meyer, R Meyer, T Shelton, D Meyer

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.92

AAC1:26.03

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AOLYM1 1:26.64!

Meyer, Haakon 12 Meyer, Rainer 10

Shelton, Tiernann 12 Meyer, Dietrich 10

21.91 21.86 20.9821.89

APULL2 1:29.47

Ellsworth, Holden 11 Zhang, Andrew 11

Gomez, Felix 9 Joireman, Josh 12

22.11 22.39 22.2722.70

ALIB*3 1:31.10

Rittenberg, Amon 11 Kim, Andrew 10

DeVogel, Ian 10 Briggs, Warren 11

23.02 22.14 22.4423.50

ASAMM*3 1:31.10

Kao, Teno 11 Yang, Zongxin 9

Dispas, Sidney 12 Davis, Edmund 9

22.71 23.43 22.0822.88

AANAC5 1:31.51

Drew, James 11 Masten, Noah 10

Bondar, Maksym 12 Erickson, Jacob 11

22.55 23.84 21.8823.24

ANK6 1:31.95

Anderson, Brandon 12 Correll, James 9

Grubb, Spencer 11 Ramey, Nathan 12

22.19 23.08 22.1324.55

ACR7 1:32.46

Noftsker, Liam 9 Ishchuk, Daniel 10

Parish, Simon 11 Parish, Elijah 12

23.38 22.93 23.1622.99

AKING8 1:33.48

Markow, Sean 10 Yamane, Evan 10

Platz, Duncan 12 Markow, Aron 12

24.27 23.90 21.8823.43

B - Final

ALIND9 1:34.94

Donahue, Connor 11 Albrecht, Andrew 12

Tran, Henry 11 Pham, Minh 12

23.26 24.03 23.3224.33

ASTEI10 1:35.59

Albert, Caleb Parkins, Brandon

Myers, Weston Dahlke, Taylor

24.59 24.51 23.3123.18

ABE11 1:35.82

Rasco, Charlie 11 Avery, Cole

Baker, Gavin Ochiai, Jun 12

23.68 24.62 23.0924.43

AMM12 1:36.65

MacDonnell, Andrew J Mendez, Samuel D

Pospichal, Ryan T 11 Soetamin, Kodee P

25.69 24.43 22.7423.79

ASEHO13 1:36.88

Berry, Simon 11 Nyman, Leo

Legan, Benjamin Kim, Dean 12

24.25 25.10 23.1324.40

ASEQI14 1:37.72

Thaxton, Jax 11 Graham, Zen

Needoba, Kaleb Berikoff, Alex

24.28 25.33 23.3524.76

ASELA15 1:38.03

Haines, Jesse L Bishop, Dylan A 12

McMillan, Gabriel J Vick, Cooper 10

25.14 24.82 23.3424.73

AFIFE16 1:39.75

Georgitsis, Gavin Hernandez, Justin 9

Bedell, David Hudson, Nathan

25.61 24.66 24.1925.29

 
#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet Record: 1:26.64 2019! Olympic

H Meyer, R Meyer, T Shelton, D Meyer

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.92

AAC1:26.03

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AOLYM1 1:27.34

Meyer, Haakon 12 Meyer, Rainer 10

Shelton, Tiernann 12 Meyer, Dietrich 10

22.37 21.79 21.0922.09

APULL2 1:29.28

Ellsworth, Holden 11 Zhang, Andrew 11

Gomez, Felix 9 Joireman, Josh 12

22.27 22.28 22.1022.63
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 2A)

ALIB3 1:31.73

Rittenberg, Amon 11 Kim, Andrew 10

DeVogel, Ian 10 Briggs, Warren 11

23.05 22.71 21.9624.01

AANAC4 1:32.26

Drew, James 11 Masten, Noah 10

Bondar, Maksym 12 Erickson, Jacob 11

23.04 23.52 22.2623.44

ASAMM5 1:32.32

Kao, Teno 11 Yang, Zongxin 9

Dispas, Sidney 12 Davis, Edmund 9

22.98 23.73 22.4123.20

ACR6 1:32.93

Noftsker, Liam 9 Ishchuk, Daniel 10

Parish, Simon 11 Parish, Elijah 12

23.13 22.98 23.4823.34

ANK7 1:32.98

Anderson, Brandon 12 Correll, James 9

Grubb, Spencer 11 Ramey, Nathan 12

22.67 23.20 22.0325.08

AKING8 1:34.65

Markow, Sean 10 Yamane, Evan 10

Platz, Duncan 12 Markow, Aron 12

24.45 23.91 22.1024.19

ALIND9 1:35.27

Donahue, Connor 11 Albrecht, Andrew 12

Tran, Henry 11 Pham, Minh 12

23.41 23.90 23.7724.19

AMM10 1:36.56

MacDonnell, Andrew J Mendez, Samuel D

Pospichal, Ryan T 11 Soetamin, Kodee P

25.70 24.11 22.8723.88

ASTEI11 1:37.07

Albert, Caleb Parkins, Brandon

Myers, Weston Dahlke, Taylor

25.11 24.64 23.9123.41

ASEHO12 1:37.69

Berry, Simon 11 Nyman, Leo

Legan, Benjamin Kim, Dean 12

24.67 24.87 23.5624.59

ASEQI13 1:37.70

Thaxton, Jax 11 Graham, Zen

Needoba, Kaleb Berikoff, Alex

24.24 25.22 23.4524.79

ABE14 1:37.94

Avery, Cole Cardona, Garris

Baker, Gavin Rasco, Charlie 11

24.83 25.68 22.9324.50

ASELA15 1:38.45

Haines, Jesse L Bishop, Dylan A 12

McMillan, Gabriel J Vick, Cooper 10

25.34 24.67 23.6124.83

AFIFE16 1:39.02

Georgitsis, Gavin Hernandez, Justin 9

Bedell, David Hudson, Nathan

25.55 25.16 23.8324.48

AABER17 1:40.57

Kola, Brice Bates, Russell

Kawashima, Kai 12 Gates, Conner

25.58 25.21 24.4525.33

ARR18 1:40.65

Doane, Aiden 12 Erdmann, Cameron

Conway, Brock 12 Lachiver, Thomas 12

25.21 26.08 24.4224.94

ACHEN19 1:40.70

Babcock, Trae 11 Villalobos, Cameron

Schreiber, Ben Norman, Matthew

22.65 25.50 23.9028.65

AMT20 1:40.72

Bogatyrev, Sasha 11 Diaz, Leo

Weatherby, Will Daly, Drew

23.68 26.44 25.4125.19

APROS21 1:40.75

Malave, Christian Ashton, James

Rude, Paden Wright, Coleman 10

25.35 25.91 24.7324.76

AKLAH22 1:40.77

Marquez, Kyle Robinson, Braden

Hays, Matthew Cook, Sam

25.90 25.29 23.5826.00

AARCH23 1:42.33

Wold, Philip Miller, Alex

Abramson, Mitchell Evans, Kainoa

26.25 25.81 25.0825.19

AHOCK24 1:43.35

Baker, Davis Maitland, Jake

Moore, Ryland Bradley, William 12

26.17 26.50 24.2726.41

 
#210  Boys 100 Yard Back 2A

Meet Record: 48.79 2019! Timothy Gallagher

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.53

AAC50.67

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KING 12Gallagher, Timothy1 48.79! AAA

23.96 24.83

PULL 11Ellsworth, Holden2 50.31 AAC

24.50 25.81

ANAC 12Moore, Emmett3 52.75

25.52 27.23

SAMM 10Schahrer, Jarod4 53.00

25.80 27.20

BELL 10Vera, Korbin5 53.71

26.31 27.40

OLYM 10Meyer, Rainer6 54.58

26.42 28.16

PULL 11Hopkins, Noah7 56.56

27.56 29.00

B - Final

FIFE 12Wentler, Lewis9 56.33

27.40 28.93

SAMM 11Berger, Colin10 56.95

27.39 29.56

CR 10Ishchuk, Daniel11 57.10

28.24 28.86

ANAC  9Horr, Ryan12 57.14

27.94 29.20

LIB 11Vagt, Bruce13 57.42

27.68 29.74

NK  9Sievenpiper, Max14 58.83

28.71 30.12

BE 12Ochiai, Jun15 59.12

28.66 30.46

ANAC 10Masten, Noah16 1:01.58

30.34 31.24

 
#210  Boys 100 Yard Back 2A

Meet Record: 48.79 2019! Timothy Gallagher

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.53

AAC50.67

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KING 12Gallagher, Timothy1 50.36 AAC

24.90 25.46

PULL 11Ellsworth, Holden2 52.13

25.23 26.90

ANAC 12Moore, Emmett3 53.34

25.73 27.61

SAMM 10Schahrer, Jarod4 53.97

26.31 27.66

OLYM 10Meyer, Rainer5 54.03

25.68 28.35

BELL 10Vera, Korbin6 54.58

26.46 28.12

CR  9Noftsker, Liam7 56.31

27.74 28.57

PULL 11Hopkins, Noah8 56.54

27.47 29.07

FIFE 12Wentler, Lewis9 56.65

27.54 29.11

SAMM 11Berger, Colin10 56.82

27.28 29.54

CR 10Ishchuk, Daniel11 56.95

28.24 28.71

ANAC  9Horr, Ryan12 57.60

28.04 29.56

LIB 11Vagt, Bruce13 57.66

28.10 29.56

NK  9Sievenpiper, Max14 58.51

28.43 30.08

ANAC 10Masten, Noah15 58.59

28.83 29.76

BE 12Ochiai, Jun16 58.64

28.54 30.10

BE 11Rasco, Charlie17 58.70

28.68 30.02
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#210  Boys 100 Yard Back 2A)

PULL 10Armstrong, Spencer18 58.71

28.63 30.08

PA 10Martin, Taylor19 59.49

28.86 30.63

NK  9Beers, Isaac20 59.90

29.37 30.53

SELA 10Vick, Cooper21 1:00.61

29.25 31.36

PA 11Hertzog, Alex22 1:02.25

29.74 32.51

SEQI 11Thaxton, Jax23 1:02.93

29.39 33.54

FIFE  9Hernandez, Justin24 1:03.27

31.20 32.07

 
#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast 2A

Meet Record: 54.43 2018! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 53.43 2019$ Kevin Houseman

AAA55.93

AAC57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KING 12Markow, Aron1 57.06 AAC

26.69 30.37

NK 12Ramey, Nathan2 57.40

27.12 30.28

KING 12Fox, Ethan3 58.44

27.48 30.96

ANAC 11Hoxie, Jacob4 58.56

27.55 31.01

LIB 11Kim, Brian5 1:00.10

27.71 32.39

FIFE 12Kim, Chris6 1:00.28

27.10 33.18

SAMM 11Kao, Teno7 1:01.03

28.73 32.30

SAMM  9Yun, Zuriahn8 1:01.32

28.50 32.82

B - Final

PULL  9Gomez, Felix9 1:00.85

28.54 32.31

ANAC 12Bondar, Maksym10 1:01.14

29.11 32.03

LIB 10Kim, Andrew11 1:02.06

28.94 33.12

NK  9Correll, James12 1:02.23

29.30 32.93

KLAH 12Swaney, Connor13 1:02.80

29.27 33.53

LIND 11Tran, Henry14 1:02.99

28.79 34.20

LIB 12Ung, Justin15 1:04.24

30.70 33.54

MT 11Bogatyrev, Sasha16 1:05.51

29.68 35.83

 
#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast 2A

Meet Record: 54.43 2018! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 53.43 2019$ Kevin Houseman

AAA55.93

AAC57.11

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK 12Ramey, Nathan1 57.49

27.14 30.35

ANAC 11Hoxie, Jacob2 58.34

27.28 31.06

KING 12Markow, Aron3 58.59

27.21 31.38

FIFE 12Kim, Chris*4 58.84

27.26 31.58

KING 12Fox, Ethan*4 58.84

27.69 31.15

SAMM 11Kao, Teno6 1:01.36

28.63 32.73

LIB 11Kim, Brian7 1:01.77

28.35 33.42

SAMM  9Yun, Zuriahn8 1:02.10

28.72 33.38

PULL  9Gomez, Felix9 1:02.19

29.10 33.09

ANAC 12Bondar, Maksym10 1:02.30

29.63 32.67

NK  9Correll, James11 1:03.06

29.17 33.89

KLAH 12Swaney, Connor12 1:03.08

29.80 33.28

LIND 11Tran, Henry13 1:03.72

29.45 34.27

MT 11Bogatyrev, Sasha14 1:03.91

29.16 34.75

LIB 10Kim, Andrew15 1:04.10

29.81 34.29

LIB 12Ung, Justin16 1:04.13

30.58 33.55

LIB 11Nguyen, Alex17 1:04.33

29.96 34.37

CASC 12Young, James18 1:05.21

29.83 35.38

SW  9Pusateri, Peter19 1:05.96

30.72 35.24

CHEN 11Geschke, Jared20 1:06.72

31.27 35.45

TYEE 10Phan, Andy21 1:07.59

31.35 36.24

WASH 11Garcia, Cuauthemoc22 1:07.73

31.15 36.58

MM 11Pospichal, Ryan T23 1:07.88

31.53 36.35

ABER 12Mullin, Trevor24 1:12.46

33.34 39.12

 
#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet Record: 3:10.88 2019! Olympic

H Meyer, R Burchell, R Burchell, D Meyer

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, W Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.24

AAC3:08.93

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AOLYM1 3:10.88!

Meyer, Haakon 12 Burchell, Ross 12

Burchell, Ryan 10 Meyer, Dietrich 10

22.73 47.46 48.4723.33

23.62 49.04 21.60 45.91

AKING2 3:12.62

Velie, Rocco 9 Platz, Duncan 12

Fox, Ethan 12 Gallagher, Timothy 12

23.81 49.39 51.1924.58

22.37 47.00 21.47 45.04

APULL3 3:14.41

Ellsworth, Holden 11 Li, Sean 12

Gomez, Felix 9 Joireman, Josh 12

23.34 47.93 49.8923.79

23.50 49.27 22.68 47.32

AANAC4 3:15.29

Moore, Emmett 12 Omdal, Beau 11

Hoxie, Jacob 11 Erickson, Jacob 11

23.31 49.10 49.1223.07

22.72 48.90 22.82 48.17

ASAMM5 3:19.56

Davis, Edmund 9 Dispas, Sidney 12

Schahrer, Jarod 10 Gutzwiler, Daniel 10

23.61 48.92 51.0924.67

23.63 49.50 24.16 50.05

ANK6 3:20.42

Anderson, Brandon 12 Beers, Isaac 9

Ramey, Nathan 12 Correll, James 9

23.70 48.89 52.6524.90

23.71 48.48 24.02 50.40

ALIB7 3:21.99

DeVogel, Ian 10 Vagt, Bruce 11

Kim, Brian 11 Briggs, Warren 11

25.09 52.24 51.2224.89

23.79 50.73 23.14 47.80

ACR8 3:30.46

Parish, Simon 11 Walker, Sam 12

Karcher, Reagan Parish, Elijah 12

24.43 51.78 53.8125.82

25.48 53.62 24.56 51.25
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B - Final

AKLAH9 3:27.64

Heaman, Mason 12 Smith, Gavin 10

Marquez, Kyle Swaney, Connor 12

24.61 49.78 55.3126.20

25.68 53.63 23.54 48.92

ALIND10 3:28.86

Pham, Minh 12 Albrecht, Andrew 12

Ortiz, Antonio 12 Donahue, Connor 11

24.34 51.03 53.4024.78

26.05 53.84 24.16 50.59

APA11 3:31.68

Krzysiak, Josh Gavin, Josh 9

Martin, Taylor 10 Butler, Cameron 12

25.86 54.31 53.2225.48

25.13 52.98 24.69 51.17

AFIFE12 3:34.05

Hudson, Nathan Georgitsis, Gavin

Kim, Chris 12 Wentler, Lewis 12

25.74 54.75 54.6025.88

24.68 54.48 23.47 50.22

AMM13 3:35.31

MacDonnell, Andrew J Mendez, Samuel D

Pospichal, Ryan T 11 Soetamin, Kodee P

26.81 55.91 54.3925.83

25.01 52.57 24.12 52.44

ASEHO14 3:38.88

Berry, Simon 11 Niva, Jonathan

Legan, Benjamin Kim, Dean 12

25.52 53.22 58.6126.78

26.23 55.77 24.25 51.28

ASTEI15 3:38.99

Ruppe, John Shipes, Cody

Myers, Weston Dahlke, Taylor

26.29 55.49 56.4226.42

26.06 54.34 24.40 52.74

APROS16 3:52.74

Felicijan, Peter Winder, Ryan

Everett, Thane Ashton, James

26.99 56.85 1:01.5829.18

27.60 58.06 26.50 56.25

 
#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet Record: 3:10.88 2019! Olympic

H Meyer, R Burchell, R Burchell, D Meyer

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, W Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.24

AAC3:08.93

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AOLYM1 3:13.00

Meyer, Haakon 12 Burchell, Ross 12

Burchell, Ryan 10 Meyer, Dietrich 10

23.26 47.67 48.7423.38

23.82 49.31 22.34 47.28

AANAC2 3:16.30

Moore, Emmett 12 Omdal, Beau 11

Hoxie, Jacob 11 Erickson, Jacob 11

23.49 50.15 49.3323.05

22.64 48.86 22.78 47.96

AKING3 3:16.44

Velie, Rocco 9 Platz, Duncan 12

Fox, Ethan 12 Gallagher, Timothy 12

24.03 50.06 52.4024.69

22.83 48.00 22.22 45.98

APULL4 3:17.45

Ellsworth, Holden 11 Li, Sean 12

Gomez, Felix 9 Joireman, Josh 12

23.97 49.31 50.0624.02

23.53 49.86 22.94 48.22

ASAMM5 3:21.32

Davis, Edmund 9 Dispas, Sidney 12

Schahrer, Jarod 10 Gutzwiler, Daniel 10

23.86 49.42 52.0124.72

23.40 49.63 23.72 50.26

ANK6 3:21.60

Anderson, Brandon 12 Beers, Isaac 9

Ramey, Nathan 12 Correll, James 9

23.60 49.13 53.3925.74

23.08 47.93 24.16 51.15

ALIB7 3:22.63

DeVogel, Ian 10 Vagt, Bruce 11

Kim, Brian 11 Briggs, Warren 11

24.65 51.11 52.2125.20

23.86 51.06 23.24 48.25

ACR8 3:28.84

Parish, Simon 11 Walker, Sam 12

Karcher, Reagan Noftsker, Liam 9

24.39 51.19 53.0325.32

25.60 53.81 24.48 50.81

ALIND9 3:30.80

Pham, Minh 12 Albrecht, Andrew 12

Ortiz, Antonio 12 Donahue, Connor 11

24.92 51.84 54.1025.39

25.37 53.23 24.51 51.63

AKLAH10 3:34.13

Heaman, Mason 12 Smith, Gavin 10

Marquez, Kyle Swaney, Connor 12

24.63 52.01 56.0126.47

26.78 56.10 23.81 50.01

APA11 3:35.51

Krzysiak, Josh Gavin, Josh 9

Martin, Taylor 10 Butler, Cameron 12

25.96 54.81 54.5326.05

26.02 54.21 25.09 51.96

AMM12 3:36.29

MacDonnell, Andrew J Mendez, Samuel D

Pospichal, Ryan T 11 Soetamin, Kodee P

26.75 55.36 55.2326.04

25.77 54.05 24.44 51.65

AFIFE13 3:36.64

Georgitsis, Gavin Hudson, Nathan

Wentler, Lewis 12 Kim, Chris 12

27.04 56.69 54.3325.85

23.70 50.52 24.73 55.10

ASTEI14 3:40.15

Ruppe, John Shipes, Cody

Myers, Weston Dahlke, Taylor

26.09 54.78 56.2626.93

26.05 54.85 25.35 54.26

ASEHO15 3:40.63

Berry, Simon 11 Niva, Jonathan

Legan, Benjamin Kim, Dean 12

26.72 55.23 57.6826.70

26.31 56.37 24.32 51.35

APROS16 3:42.16

Malave, Christian Ashton, James

Rude, Paden Wright, Coleman 10

27.20 56.10 57.0027.26

26.12 55.33 25.76 53.73

ASELA17 3:42.18

McMillan, Gabriel J Cavanaugh, Liam J 10

Bishop, Dylan A 12 Vick, Cooper 10

26.80 56.14 55.7326.84

26.63 55.69 25.51 54.62

ABELL18 3:43.71

Lochridge, Ethan Alten, Juan

Brask, Braden Vera, Korbin 10

27.72 58.42 53.4625.48

28.58 1:00.68 24.29 51.15

AABER19 3:46.11

Burns, Colton Bates, Russell

Kola, Brice Gates, Conner

27.02 56.60 58.1527.67

26.25 56.26 25.43 55.10

ACHEN20 3:48.42

Norman, Matthew Kennedy, Andrew

Foien, Erik Villalobos, Cameron

25.58 53.90 1:00.0627.81

27.59 58.73 26.80 55.73
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ASEQI21 3:48.54

Graham, Zen Biehler, Deven

Mattern-Hall, Michael Payne, William

27.11 56.59 55.4725.56

27.22 59.16 27.01 57.32

ARENT22 3:49.38

Anderson, Jack Garvin, Rio

Wong, Brian Tran, Richard

27.72 57.74 57.9127.60

27.13 58.43 25.55 55.30

ARR23 3:49.65

Doane, Aiden 12 Erdmann, Cameron

Conway, Brock 12 Lachiver, Thomas 12

26.90 55.86 1:00.9128.84

26.73 57.85 25.72 55.03

ABREM--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Guyt, Zane Peli, Thomas

Martonka, Vincent Gill, Spencer 10

26.51 57.15 1:03.3228.87

15.78 59.07 26.07 55.22

 
Scores - Men

 Men - 2A - Team Rankings - Through Event 212

1. Olympic 293

2. Anacortes 265

3. Kingston 238

4. Pullman 224

5. Liberty (Renton) 207

6. Sammamish 181

7. North Kitsap 136

8. Fife 102

9. Columbia River 99

10. Bellingham 77

11. Klahowya 65

12. Lindbergh 63

13. Burlington-Edison 50

14. Port Angeles 48

15. Washougal 36

16. Sehome 29

17. Mark Morris 25

17. Cheney 25

19. East Valley (Spokane) 24

20. Steilacoom 21

21. Sequim 18

22. Quincy 15

22. Prosser 15

24. Crescent 14

25. Aberdeen 11

26. Selah 8

27. Sedro-Woolley 7

28. Washington 3

29. Bremerton 1

29. Mountlake Terrace 1


